
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UJJAWAL ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0022154000

12

NOV-2019

14-DEC-2019 14:3812-DEC-2019

For the Month of Nov 2019

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1250722001

ECR

DEC-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 38905486

Total Members 133

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         93,905

Total Refund Advance         41,349

         50,562Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount          22,263

Unexempted

       1,35,254

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       10,500AARTI           875        1,2601 100956305289 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500AARTI -       10,500             0          385 -

        7,673
ABHISHEK
VERMA

          639          9212 101390126094 N.A.        7,673             7        7,673
ABHISHEK
VERMA

-        7,673             0          282 -

       10,764AJAY           897        1,2923 100956305372 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764AJAY -       10,764             0          395 -

       10,096AJAY KUMAR           841        1,2124 101415540601 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096AJAY KUMAR Deactivated       10,096             0          371 Deactivated
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP Days
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ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,885
AJAY KUMAR
VERMA

          740        1,0665 101510940324 N.A.        8,885             4        8,885
AJAY KUMAR
VERMA

-        8,885             0          326 -

       10,500AMIT KUMAR           875        1,2606 101521451515 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500AMIT KUMAR -       10,500             0          385 -

       14,650
AMRISH SINGH
BISHT

        1,220        1,7587 101364937672 N.A.       14,650             0       14,650
AMRISH
SINGH BISHT

          538       14,650             0          538         1,220

       10,500ANIL KUMAR           875        1,2608 101111951504 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500ANIL KUMAR           385       10,500             0          385           875

        9,692ANJALI           807        1,1639 101232513464 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692ANJALI           356        9,692             0          356           807

       10,096ANJALI           841        1,21210 101241220241 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096ANJALI           371       10,096             0          371           841

        9,692ANURADHA           807        1,16311 100474719706 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692ANURADHA -        9,692             0          356 -

        3,635
ARCHANA
BISHT

          303          43612 101510940330 N.A.        3,635            17        3,635
ARCHANA
BISHT

-        3,635             0          133 -

            0ARJUN SINGH             0            013 101521450428 N.A.            0            30            0ARJUN SINGH -            0             0            0 -

       10,500ARPIT KUMAR           875        1,26014 101374879582 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
ARPIT
KUMAR

          385       10,500             0          385           875

        2,019ARUN KUMAR           168          24215 101480076519 N.A.        2,019            21        2,019
ARUN
KUMAR

-        2,019             0           74 -

       12,870ASHISH         1,072        1,54416 101026208545 N.A.       12,870             0       12,870ASHISH Deactivated       12,870             0          472 Deactivated

       10,500ASHISH KUMAR           875        1,26017 101401809604 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
ASHISH
KUMAR

          385       10,500             0          385           875

        6,865ASHISH SINGH           572          82418 101292044323 N.A.        6,865             9        6,865
ASHISH
SINGH

          252        6,865             0          252           572

       10,500AYUB ALAM           875        1,26019 101521451493 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500AYUB ALAM -       10,500             0          385 -

       10,500BEENA           875        1,26020 101284678054 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500BEENA           385       10,500             0          385           875

            0BHARAT             0            021 101472184765 N.A.            0            30            0BHARAT -            0             0            0 -

       10,500BHAWANA           875        1,26022 101335119157 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500BHAWANA           385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500BIJENDER PAL           875        1,26023 101299952518 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
BIJENDER
PAL

          385       10,500             0          385           875

            0BRIJESH SINGH             0            024 101108450263 N.A.            0            30            0
BRIJESH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

            0
DEENDYAL
KUMAR

            0            025 101182703182 N.A.            0            30            0
DEENDYAL
KUMAR

Upfront benefit
rewarded            0             0            0             0

        6,865DEEPANSHI           572          82426 101061794472 N.A.        6,865             9        6,865DEEPANSHI           252        6,865             0          252           572
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages
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        8,885DEVENDRA           740        1,06627 101000773502 N.A.        8,885             4        8,885DEVENDRA           326        8,885             0          326           740

        9,692DHARM SINGH           807        1,16328 101443419971 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692
DHARM
SINGH

-        9,692             0          356 -

       10,764
DHEERAJ SINGH
MEHRA

          897        1,29229 100477815243 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764
DHEERAJ
SINGH
MEHRA

-       10,764             0          395 -

       10,500DINESH KUMAR           875        1,26030 101076467768 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
DINESH
KUMAR

-       10,500             0          385 -

        8,885FAIZAN KHAN           740        1,06631 101248506649 N.A.        8,885             4        8,885
FAIZAN
KHAN

          326        8,885             0          326           740

       10,500GANPAT RAM           875        1,26032 101168617466 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500GANPAT RAM           385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500
GEETA
BHATNAGAR

          875        1,26033 101126316403 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
GEETA
BHATNAGAR

          385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,764GULSHAN           897        1,29234 101026169300 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764GULSHAN -       10,764             0          395 -

        9,288HEENA           774        1,11535 101273030301 N.A.        9,288             3        9,288HEENA           341        9,288             0          341           774

       10,500
HIMANSHI
SHARMA

          875        1,26036 101486612811 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
HIMANSHI
SHARMA

-       10,500             0          385 -

       10,500ISHANT           875        1,26037 101182703646 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500ISHANT           385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500JAMUNA           875        1,26038 100901692823 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500JAMUNA -       10,500             0          385 -

       10,500JANAKI           875        1,26039 101510940284 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500JANAKI -       10,500             0          385 -

            0JIBACHH RAM             0            040 101061794504 N.A.            0            30            0
JIBACHH
RAM

Upfront benefit
rewarded            0             0            0             0

       10,096JYOTI           841        1,21241 101364937714 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096JYOTI           371       10,096             0          371           841

       10,764
KAILASH
CHANDRA

          897        1,29242 101425812415 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764
KAILASH
CHANDRA

          395       10,764             0          395           897

       10,096
KAILASH
PANDEY

          841        1,21243 101126316435 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096
KAILASH
PANDEY

          371       10,096             0          371           841

        8,763KUBER SINGH           730        1,05244 101390126039 N.A.        8,763            11        8,763
KUBER
SINGH

-        8,763             0          322 -

            0KUMARI SONAM             0            045 101195022464 N.A.            0            30            0
KUMARI
SONAM

-            0             0            0 -

       11,830KUMER SINGH           985        1,42046 100478201026 N.A.       11,830             0       11,830
KUMER
SINGH

-       11,830             0          435 -

        8,077LAL SINGH           673          96947 100478552346 N.A.        8,077             6        8,077LAL SINGH -        8,077             0          296 -

        9,692LATASHA           807        1,16348 101299952556 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692LATASHA           356        9,692             0          356           807
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per
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Repository
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EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       10,500LAXMI           875        1,26049 101276222363 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500LAXMI           385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,764MAHENDER           897        1,29250 100478491326 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764
MAHENDER
SINGH

-       10,764             0          395 -

       13,840MAHIPAL SINGH         1,153        1,66151 101425810583 N.A.       13,840             0       13,840
MAHIPAL
SINGH

          508       13,840             0          508         1,153

       10,500MAKDUM           875        1,26052 101213397574 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500MAKDUM           385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500MANISH           875        1,26053 101441142730 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500MANISH -       10,500             0          385 -

        4,846MANJU           404          58254 100477765123 N.A.        4,846            14        4,846MANJU -        4,846             0          178 -

        7,269MANOJ KUMAR           606          87255 100477633250 N.A.        7,269             8        7,269
MANOJ
KUMAR

-        7,269             0          266 -

       10,500MANOJ SINGH           875        1,26056 101374879595 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
MANOJ
SINGH

          385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500MANOJ SINGH           875        1,26057 100478179941 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
MANOJ
SINGH

-       10,500             0          385 -

       10,500MD. ADIL           875        1,26058 101364936859 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500MD ADIL           385       10,500             0          385           875

        9,692MD. ARIF           807        1,16359 101374879548 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692MD ARIF           356        9,692             0          356           807

        8,885
MEENAKSHI
RANA

          740        1,06660 101335119135 N.A.        8,885             4        8,885
MEENAKSHI
RANA

          326        8,885             0          326           740

       10,500MITHULAL           875        1,26061 101273030386 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500MITTHULAL           385       10,500             0          385           875

        9,692
MOHAN
CHANDRA
ARYA

          807        1,16362 101126316442 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692
MOHAN
CHANDRA
ARYA

Deactivated        9,692             0          356 Deactivated

        7,269MOHIT KUMAR           606          87263 101335119161 N.A.        7,269             8        7,269
MOHIT
KUMAR

          266        7,269             0          266           606

        6,058MONIKA           505          72764 101350769630 N.A.        6,058            11        6,058MONIKA           222        6,058             0          222           505

            0
MUSTAK
ANSARI

            0            065 101510940278 N.A.            0            30            0
MUSTAK
ANSARI

-            0             0            0 -

       10,500
NARENDER
KUMAR

          875        1,26066 101316015623 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
NARENDER
KUMAR

          385       10,500             0          385           875

        9,288NEHA           774        1,11567 101364936863 N.A.        9,288             3        9,288NEHA           341        9,288             0          341           774

       10,500NEHA DIWAN           875        1,26068 101093059641 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500NEHA DIWAN -       10,500             0          385 -

       10,764NEHA PARVEEN           897        1,29269 100964175869 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764
NEHA
PARVEEN

-       10,764             0          395 -

            0NIKITA             0            070 101510940311 N.A.            0            30            0NIKITA -            0             0            0 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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Upfront PMRPY Benefit
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ShareEDLI

       10,500NISHA MANRAL           875        1,26071 101401809615 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
NISHA
MANRAL

          385       10,500             0          385           875

            0NITIN             0            072 101510940297 N.A.            0            30            0NITIN -            0             0            0 -

       10,764OMPRAKASH           897        1,29273 101111951279 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764OMPRAKASH           395       10,764             0          395           897

        9,936
PANKAJ
KANDPAL

          828        1,19274 101168617506 N.A.        9,936             2        9,936
PANKAJ
KANDPAL

          364        9,936             0          364           828

        6,427PANKAJ           535          77175 100478367028 N.A.        6,427            15        6,427
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-        6,427             0          236 -

       10,500PAPPU KUMAR           875        1,26076 101390127204 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
PAPPU
KUMAR

          385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,764PARMOD           897        1,29277 100478478683 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764
PARMOD
KUMAR

-       10,764             0          395 -

            0PAWAN             0            078 101364936790 N.A.            0            30            0PAWAN -            0             0            0 -

        7,269POOJA           606          87279 101364936837 N.A.        7,269             8        7,269POOJA           266        7,269             0          266           606

        4,846POOJA KUMARI           404          58280 101316013536 N.A.        4,846            14        4,846
POOJA
KUMARI

          178        4,846             0          178           404

       10,500
PRAHLAD
SINGH

          875        1,26081 101335119600 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
PRAHLAD
SINGH

-       10,500             0          385 -

       10,764PRALAYA           897        1,29282 100956305145 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764PRALAYA -       10,764             0          395 -

       10,500PRASHANT           875        1,26083 101364937746 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500PRASHANT           385       10,500             0          385           875

            0PREETI             0            084 101350769669 N.A.            0            30            0PREETI
Upfront benefit

rewarded            0             0            0             0

       10,096PREETI           841        1,21285 101232513455 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096PREETI -       10,096             0          371 -

       10,500PREETY           875        1,26086 101390126104 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500PREETY           385       10,500             0          385           875

        9,288PREETY           774        1,11587 100691607539 N.A.        9,288             3        9,288PREETY -        9,288             0          341 -

        9,692PRINCE           807        1,16388 101093059602 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692PRINCE           356        9,692             0          356           807

            0PRINCE RAJ             0            089 101335119126 N.A.            0            30            0PRINCE RAJ -            0             0            0 -

          808PUJA KUMARI            67           9790 101232513515 N.A.          808            24          808PUJA KUMARI            30          808             0           30            67

        8,481RAJEEV KUMAR           706        1,01891 101510940307 N.A.        8,481             5        8,481
RAJEEV
KUMAR

-        8,481             0          312 -

            0
RAJIV KUMAR
SINHA

            0            092 101375237213 N.A.            0            30            0
RAJIV KUMAR
SINHA

-            0             0            0 -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       10,500RAJNI           875        1,26093 100477955259 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500RAJNI -       10,500             0          385 -

       10,500RAKHI           875        1,26094 101521450416 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500RAKHI -       10,500             0          385 -

        7,673
RAM PRASAD
YADAV

          639          92195 101176538232 N.A.        7,673             7        7,673
RAM PRASAD
YADAV

-        7,673             0          282 -

        8,077RAMEEZ           673          96996 100481458823 N.A.        8,077             6        8,077RAMEEZ -        8,077             0          296 -

       13,840RAMPAL SINGH         1,153        1,66197 101415539983 N.A.       13,840             0       13,840
RAMPAL
SINGH

          508       13,840             0          508         1,153

        4,846
RANJEET
KUMAR YADAV

          404          58298 101415539931 N.A.        4,846            14        4,846
RANJEET
KUMAR
YADAV

-        4,846             0          178 -

        7,269RAVEENA           606          87299 101316013562 N.A.        7,269             8        7,269RAVEENA           266        7,269             0          266           606

       10,500
RAVIKANT
SHARMA

          875        1,260100 101232513953 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
RAVIKANT
SHARMA

          385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500REK BAHADUR           875        1,260101 100936919800 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
REK
BAHADUR

-       10,500             0          385 -

       10,096RISHIKESH           841        1,212102 101415539954 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096RISHIKESH           371       10,096             0          371           841

            0ROHIT KUMAR             0            0103 101111951558 N.A.            0            30            0
ROHIT
KUMAR

Upfront benefit
rewarded            0             0            0             0

       10,500ROSHAN           875        1,260104 100907806002 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500ROSHAN -       10,500             0          385 -

        5,654
SACHIN DEV
KUMAR

          471          678105 101316015606 N.A.        5,654            12        5,654
SACHIN DEV
KUMAR

-        5,654             0          207 -

        9,288SAJIYA           774        1,115106 101335119142 N.A.        9,288             3        9,288SAJIYA           341        9,288             0          341           774

       10,096SAMBHU RAM           841        1,212107 101401771315 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096
SAMBHU
RAM

-       10,096             0          371 -

       10,764
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          897        1,292108 101000773462 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          395       10,764             0          395           897

            0SANJAY KUMAR             0            0109 101350769580 N.A.            0            30            0
SANJAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       10,500SEEMA KUMARI           875        1,260110 101401771241 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
SEEMA
KUMARI

          385       10,500             0          385           875

        8,077SHIVANI           673          969111 100749307901 N.A.        8,077             6        8,077SHIVANI -        8,077             0          296 -

       10,500SHIVANI VERMA           875        1,260112 101241220225 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
SHIVANI
VERMA

          385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,764
SHIVDARSH
SHARMA

          897        1,292113 101182703130 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764
SHIVDARSH
SHARMA

Deactivated       10,764             0          395 Deactivated

       10,516SHYAM SINGH           876        1,262114 100909534243 N.A.       10,516             8       10,516
SHYAM
SINGH

-       10,516             0          386 -
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        8,885SONI           740        1,066115 101093059591 N.A.        8,885             4        8,885SONI           326        8,885             0          326           740

            0SONU             0            0116 101153307737 N.A.            0            30            0SONU -            0             0            0 -

       10,096SUNIL KUMAR           841        1,212117 101232513472 N.A.       10,096             1       10,096
SUNIL
KUMAR

          371       10,096             0          371           841

       10,500SUNITA           875        1,260118 101350769648 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500SUNITA           385       10,500             0          385           875

        9,288SUNNY SAINI           774        1,115119 100956305340 N.A.        9,288             3        9,288SUNNY SAINI -        9,288             0          341 -

       10,500SURAJ SINGH           875        1,260120 101335119055 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500SURAJ SINGH           385       10,500             0          385           875

        9,692
SURENDRA
KUMAR

          807        1,163121 101284678031 N.A.        9,692             2        9,692
SURENDRA
KUMAR

          356        9,692             0          356           807

       10,500
SUSHIL KUMAR
INDORIA

          875        1,260122 101401771225 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
SUSHIL
KUMAR
INDORIA

          385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500UMESH KUMAR           875        1,260123 101000773539 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
UMESH
KUMAR

-       10,500             0          385 -

       10,500VARSHA           875        1,260124 101335119103 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500VARSHA           385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500VIJENDER           875        1,260125 100911668247 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500VIJENDER -       10,500             0          385 -

       10,500VIKAS KUMAR           875        1,260126 101111951222 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500
VIKAS
KUMAR

Deactivated       10,500             0          385 Deactivated

       10,764VIKAS RAM           897        1,292127 101390127178 N.A.       10,764             0       10,764VIKAS RAM           395       10,764             0          395           897

       12,960
VIKRAM SINGH
RANA

        1,080        1,555128 101446726618 N.A.       12,960             3       12,960
VIKRAM
SINGH RANA

-       12,960             0          475 -

       10,500VIPIN KUMAR           875        1,260129 101401771239 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500VIPIN KUMAR           385       10,500             0          385           875

       10,500VIPIN SINGH           875        1,260130 101486612824 N.A.       10,500             0       10,500VIPIN SINGH -       10,500             0          385 -

       10,350VISHAL PANDEY           862        1,242131 101402781183 N.A.       10,350             1       10,350
VISHAL
PANDEY

          380       10,350             0          380           862

        8,077VIVEK           673          969132 100478518455 N.A.        8,077             6        8,077VIVEK -        8,077             0          296 -

        8,077VIVEK SHARMA           673          969133 101111951515 N.A.        8,077             6        8,077
VIVEK
SHARMA

          296        8,077             0          296           673
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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